
Get involved in the conversation!

The NB2026 Roundtable, a non-partisan group of concerned citizens,  
invite you to take part in thought-provoking public dialogue sessions to discuss  
the value of lifelong learning and how to transform New Brunswick into “The Learning  
Province” of Canada. All views will be considered and consensus will not be required. 

All sessions are in one (1) official language only and they are all from 6:30 p.m.  
to 9:30 p.m. No presentation will be required.

Participants must register in advance by calling 1-888-478-0399. Space is limited!! 

FREDERICTON - French 
Wednesday, January 11 
École des Bâtisseurs 
715 Priestman Street

FREDERICTON - English  
Thursday, January 12 
Royal Canadian Legion 
199 Queen Street

BATHURST - English 
Tuesday, January 17  
Knights of Columbus Hall  
335 Douglas Avenue

BATHURST - French  
Tuesday, January 17  
Bathurst Youth Centre 
895 Ste-Anne Street 

CAMPBELLTON - English  
Wednesday, January 18  
Lions Bowling Centre 
4 Ramsay Street

CAMPBELLTON - French  
Wednesday, January 18  
CCNB Campbellton 
47 Village Avenue

SAINT JOHN - English  
Tuesday, January 24 
Boys & Girls Club 
1 Paul Harris Street

SAINT JOHN - French  
Tuesday, January 24 
Samuel-de-Champlain  
Community School 
67 Ragged Point Road

CHIPMAN - English 
Wednesday, January 25  
Chipman/Minto Area  
Lions Club, 6408 Route 10 
Upper Salmon Creek

SUSSEX - English 
Thursday, January 26  
Royal Canadian Legion 
66 Magnolia Avenue

MONCTON - English 
Tuesday, January 31 
Lions Community Centre 
472 St. George Street

DIEPPE - French 
Tuesday, January 31  
Boys & Girls Club 
76 Emmanuel Street

REXTON - English 
Wednesday, February 1 
Rexton Lions Club 
145 Main Street

RICHIBUCTO - French 
Wednesday, February 1 
Golden Age Club 
9350 Main Street

SACKVILLE - English 
Thursday, February 2 
Sackville Lions Club 
10 Dufferin Street

PERTH-ANDOVER - English 
Tuesday, February 7 
Royal Canadian Legion 
44 Legion Street

WOODSTOCK - English 
Wednesday, February 8 
Knights of Columbus Hall 
143 Charles Street

SAINT-LÉONARD - French 
Thursday, February 9 
Knights of Columbus Hall 
15 Union Street

ST. GEORGE - English 
Wednesday, February 15 
Royal Canadian Legion 
4 New Street

DOAKTOWN - English 
Thursday, February 16 
Royal Canadian Legion 
8 Dr. Hamilton Drive

MIRAMICHI - English 
Tuesday, February 21 
Newcastle Lions Club 
324 Morrison Lane

MIRAMICHI - French 
Tuesday, February 21 
Carrefour Beausoleil School 
300 Beaverbrook Road

TRACADIE-SHEILA - French 
Wednesday, February 22 
Knights of Columbus 
Bellefeuille Centre 
4293 Beauregard Street

CARAQUET - French 
Thursay, February 23 
Club du Bel Âge Club 
331 St-Pierre Boulevard East

If you can’t attend and/or have learning experiences, 
comments or suggestions you would like to share before  
or after the sessions, please contact us through our website 
www.learninginnb.ca, by email at info@learninginnb.ca or  
by phone at 1-888-478-0399. Deadline is March 31, 2012.
You can also find us on Facebook and Twitter. 
Like us, Share us, Follow us!

www.learninginnb.ca


